
Auf zum Sieg - Marsch

13

29





























 




 

   











  










 



   













   
 













  












 
 



   













 
 










































 

















 






















 










 



  













 














  

 



 









 










  





 












  















 














































 





 




 

 

 
 


























 
















 


 






   









 









 

 


  




 





  







































































2
4

2
4





 



 













 







 







 









 















 

 







 



 

  

 

 














  

      














 







 









    

         

 

 

    



  












 



 


 

 

 

    





 

     











 











 










 = 120
E♭

E♭

A♭
F7 B♭

B♭ E♭

E♭

B♭ E♭

B♭ E♭ A♭

B♭

B♭7

F7 B♭

E♭

E♭ B♭ B♭7
E♭ E♭1. 2.

 



 









38

46

54

62

68












 















 










 


 

 




















  












 

 




   







 


 

 


 




  




























  
 























 





















 

 



 


 









 






 
 































































 















 





















 

 
 













 
 








































 



















































































  


 

 










 









































































  













 












  

   



 



     



   

        

 

 

    



  

    

  



 





  

   

  






















 




























 

 

3

3

A♭

A♭ B♭7 E♭7

A♭

E♭7

A♭

C B♭m B♭m

E♭7 A♭

B♭ E♭7

Cm

A♭ D♭

Fm

A♭

1. 2.





2


